
Geared for Service

Santasalo is the service provider of choice for many of the world’s leading industrial 
companies.  With more than a century of gear unit design and manufacturing expertise, 
Santasalo understands how to maintain and service even the most difficult, mission-
critical gear units to ensure optimal results and long gear unit life – regardless of the 
brand.  Our global service network provides support and technical expertise where 
and when you need it.

Expert service 
- regardless of the brand
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Getting the most from your process equipment 
calls for a long-term, proactive approach to service 
and maintenance. Santasalo provides proactive 
service across the entire lifecycle of your machines.  
We work with you to identify when to carry out 
maintenance, how to replace parts before they 
fail, and when to upgrade existing gear units to 
achieve maximum performance and trouble-free 
operation.

Global Service Capabilities

Santasalo’s global service centre footprint is well 
equipped to support service, repair and overhaul 
of many types of gear units.  With locations around 
the world, we can offer services within easy 
reach of most locations and can guarantee quick 
response and turnaround of your service project.  

Greenville-SC, USA
Cambridge, Canada

San�ago, Chile
Sorocaba, Brazil

Wuppertal, Germany
Gothenburg, Sweden

Suzhou, China

Somersby, Australia

Jyväskylä, Finland



Americas

Brazil, São Paulo
T: + 55 15 3031 5300
E: brasil@santasalo.com

Canada, Ontario
T: + 1 519 621 6390
E: canada@santasalo.com

Chile, Santiago
T: + 562 2920 6778
E: chile@santasalo.com

USA, Greenville, SC 
T: + 1 864 627 1700
E: usa@santasalo.com

Europe

Finland, Jyväskylä
T: + 358 293 401 000
E: finland@santasalo.com

France, Bordeaux
T: + 33 547 745 402
E: france@santasalo.com

Germany, Wuppertal
T: + 49 202 24 14 0
E: germany@santasalo.com

Sweden, Gothenburg
T: + 46 31 710 20 50
E: sweden@santasalo.com

Asia Pacific

Australia, Somersby
T: + 61 2 4340 2338
E: australia@santasalo.com

China, Suzhou
T: + 86 512 6299 8852
E: suzhou@santasalo.com 

China, Beijing
T: + 86 10 6775 6792
E: beijing@santasalo.com

service@santasalo.com
www.santasalo.com
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Our Locations

Over the decades of Santasalo’s history, Santasalo and its predecessors have manufactured products under several brands. 
With the excep�on of Santasalo, we are independent of these brands and their current owners.  

Santasalo offers service solu�ons for all of these brands.   
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Rich brand heritage 

Santasalo enjoys a rich gear unit history that spans more than a century and is tied to 
many well-known brand names such as Moventas, ASEA, Metso Drives, Rauma-Repola, 
Sauerwald, Valmet Power Transmission and Wärtsilä. As a result we are expert at 
providing reliable, durable, and efficient mechanical power transmission solutions for 
a wide range of industries. Our large, global installed base of customers demonstrates 
the confidence customers place in us as a reliable and responsive power transmission 
partner.


